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Chagrin Falls WWTP - OWDA/WPCLF Loan #10754 Assistance CFV-27-02 $70,000 $70,000 Wastewater 0 10 10 5 5 10 5 10 0 5 2 5 5 72

Chagrin Falls Maple Street Improvement Phase 2 CFV-27-01 $3,000,000 $1,000,000 Wastewater 0 10 10 5 4 10 5 0 5 5 2 5 5 66

Glenwillow 1 Pettibone Road Reconstruction (Cochran - Diamond Pkwy) GLW-27-01 $760,062 $380,031 Road 0 10 10 4 4 8 5 4 5 4 2 0 5 61

Walton Hills Andras-Conelly-Rauland Resurfacing Project WAL-27-01 $497,651 $293,614 Road 0 10 8 5 4 7 5 6 0 4 2 5 5 61

Newburgh Hts. McGregor Sewer Separation NBH-27-01 $2,597,138 $499,999 Stormwater 0 10 8 5 4 10 0 2 0 5 10 0 5 59

Glenwillow 2 Pettibone Road Repair and Resurfacing (Richmond-Bond) GLW-27-02 $1,492,278 $895,367 Road 0 10 8 4 3 6 5 0 5 4 2 5 5 57

Gates Mill Chagrin Valley Hunt Club Pump Station GAT-27-01 $545,000 $250,000 Wastewater 0 8 8 3 4 9 1 6 0 4 2 5 5 55

Oakwood Village Broadway - Oak Leaf Intersection Improvements OAK-27-01 $499,278 $499,278 Road 0 10 6 4 3 0 5 2 5 4 6 2 5 52

Brooklyn Heights Brooklyn Heights Neighborhood Street Improvement BRN-27-01 $1,660,000 $1,660,000 Road 0 6 6 4 3 0 5 0 5 4 2 2 5 42


